Kasalar

i

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

Uriin

VS120S 300W ATX KASA

VS121S 300W ATX KASA

CIO TML117 400W (PEAK) MICRO ATX KASA

CIO TML117 300W MICRO ATX KASA

VS114F 350W (PEAK) MID TOWER KASA

CI0 TML117 350W (PEAK) MICRO ATX KASA

VS120S 500W (PEAK) ATX KASA

TA-K61 500W (PEAK) KASA

VS121S 650W 80+ ATX KASA

TA-K61 550W KASA

VG10F 550W TEMPERLI CAM GAMING KASA

TA-K61 650W KASA

Marka
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Vento
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Vento
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Vento
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Vento

Vento

Stok

5+

5+

5+

5+

Fiyat

72,45

72,45

72,45

72,45

82,95

82,95

89,25
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usb
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usb
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VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VG3400S 650W 80+ PSU GAMING KASA

VG3400S 550W 80+ PSU GAMING KASA

FSP VG3400S 750W GEN5 80+ PSU ATX3.0

KASA

TA-K61 750W KASA

VG4200S 650W GEN5 PSU GAMING KASA

VG12AL 850W 80+ GEN5 (HD2-850W) PSU

KASA

VG4200S 750W GEN5 PSU GAMING KASA

VG4200S 850W GEN5 PSU GAMING KASA

VS118S 300W MICRO ATX KASA

VS119S 300W MICRO ATX KASA

CIO TML117 356W MICRO ATX KASA

VS116F 400W (PEAK) MIDI TOWER ATX KASA

VS116F 350W MIDI TOWER ATX KASA

VS114F 300W MID TOWER KASA

Vento
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Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

10+

135,

145,

145,

145,

166,

166,

208,

271,

61,95

61,95

72,45

78,75

78,75

82,95
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VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VS114F

TA-K61

TA-K61

VS114F

VS116F

TA-K61

VS121S

VS116F

TA-K61

VG15FE

KASA

VG15FE
KASA

350W

500W

350W

400W

300W

450W

500W

500w

400wW

550W

650W

MID TOWER KASA

KASA

KASA

(PEAK) MID TOWER KASA

MIDI TOWER KASA

KASA

(PEAK) ATX KASA

(PEAK) MIDI TOWER ATX KASA

KASA

PSU TEMPERLI CAM GAMING

80 PLUS TEMPRELI CAM ATX

VG10F 650W TEMPERLI CAM GAMING KASA

VG10F 750W GEN5 TEMPERLI CAM GAMING

KASA

VG15FE 750W GEN5 PSU TEMPERLI CAM

GAMING

KASA

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

89,25

89,25

89,25

93,45

93,45

99,75

103,

103,

103,

124,

135,

135,

156,

166,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

95
usb

95
usb

95
usb

95
usb

45
USD

45
usb

45
usb

95
usb



